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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
Future Prospect

Elliot Gavin Trio
Intakto

Livio Almedia

Carol Morgan Quartet
Xavier Thollard Trio
Daniel Herskedal
Arne Jansen Trio
Andrew Downing
Dinosaur

Jan Kus Quartet

Hour #2
Artist/Group Name
Lettuce

Crisp

Beats Antique
Quiet Life Motel

Scott Brown

Federation of the Disco Pimp

Fusionauts
David Bandman
Emmanuel Abdul-Rahim

Speaker Sgt

Song Title
Ml 2.0

Lions
Hada Melusina

Bluesbao

A Night in Tunisia

Cocktail

Seeds of Language

Ahead of Us (Down the Hillside)
Family Portrait

Primordial

One For the Band - Dan's Story

Song Title

116th St.

How Many People Can You Bring
Let It All Go

Chicago Gypsy

Out of the Box

Finisher

Let the Saw Do the Work
Huggin’ the Right

Kalahari Suite

Chestnut Head

Album
The Climb

Punch

Lazos

Action and Reaction
Post Cool

Nardis

The Roc

Nine Firmaments
Otterville

Together As One
Faith

Album

Mt Crushmore

How Many People Can You Bring (single)
Shadowbox

Anhinga

Colors

Tough Enough

Mutant

Burn Notice

Spiritual Jazz 7: Islam

Bad Baby City

Record Label
Jellowstone

Edition Records
Justin Time Records

Self-Released
Self-Released

Jazz Family

Edition Records
Traumton/Finetunes
Self-Released
Edition Records

Self-Released

Record Label
Self-Released

Catapult

Self-Released
Self-Released

Random Chance Records
Dusty Reel Records
Self-Released
Self-Release

Kudos Records

Black Cream Records

Year
2016

2016
2016
2016

2017

2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016

Year
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017

Track Time Country of Origin

7:30 USA

3:09 United Kingdom
4:07 Canada

2:58 USA

6:42 USA

4:54 France

4:46 Norway

3:46 Germany

4:29 Canada

7:46 United Kingdom
3:17 USA

Track Time Country of Origin

3:06 USA
9:02 USA
4:02 USA
3:29 USA
3:11 USA
6:16 Scotland
6:57 Canada
5:15 USA
7:34 Denmark
5:09 Japan



This week we have:
The 1 hour show at 56:36 in a format in 1 file named
mjt_episode_60_one_hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.
Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.
File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_60_seg_1.mp3 (time 19:08)

mjt_episode_60_seg_2.mp3 (time 16:52)

mjt_episode_60_seg_3.mp3 (time 20:07

mjt_episode_60_seg_4.mp3 (time 20:05)

mjt_episode_60_seg_5.mp3 (time 17:09)

mjt_episode_60_seg_6.mp3 (time 18:46)

Total Running Time: 1:52:05

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mjt_episode_60_2hour
Total Running Time: 1:52:05

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams
www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com
mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday
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