MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #61 WEEK OF 3-27-2017

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time	Country of Origin
Future Prospect	MJ 2.0	The Climb	Jellowstone	2016	7:30	USA
Elliot Gavin Trio	Lions	Punch	Edition Records	2016	3:09	United Kingdom
Intakto	Hada Melusina	Lazos	Justin Time Records	2016	4:07	Canada
Livio Almedia	Bluesbao	Action and Reaction	Self-Released	2016	2:58	USA
Carol Morgan Quartet	A Night in Tunisia	Post Cool	Self-Released	2017	6:42	USA
Xavier Thollard Trio	Cocktail	Nardis	Jazz Family	2017	4:54	France
Daniel Herskedal	Seeds of Language	The Roc	Edition Records	2017	4:46	Norway
Arne Jansen Trio	Ahead of Us (Down the Hillside)	Nine Firmaments	Traumton/Finetunes	2016	3:46	Germany
Andrew Downing	Family Portrait	Otterville	Self-Released	2016	4:29	Canada
Dinosaur	Primordial	Together As One	Edition Records	2016	7:46	United Kingdom
Jan Kus Quartet	One For the Band - Dan's Story	Faith	Self-Released	2016	3:17	USA

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time	Country of Origin
Lettuce	116th St.	Mt Crushmore	Self-Released	2016	3:06	USA
Crisp	How Many People Can You Bring	How Many People Can You Bring (single)	Catapult	2017	9:02	USA
Beats Antique	Let It All Go	Shadowbox	Self-Released	2016	4:02	USA
Quiet Life Motel	Chicago Gypsy	Anhinga	Self-Released	2017	3:29	USA
Scott Brown	Out of the Box	Colors	Random Chance Records	2017	3:11	USA
Federation of the Disco Pimp	Finisher	Tough Enough	Dusty Reel Records	2016	6:16	Scotland
Fusionauts	Let the Saw Do the Work	Mutant	Self-Released	2017	6:57	Canada
David Bandman	Huggin' the Right	Burn Notice	Self-Release	2017	5:15	USA
Emmanuel Abdul-Rahim	Kalahari Suite	Spiritual Jazz 7: Islam	Kudos Records	2017	7:34	Denmark
Speaker Sgt	Chestnut Head	Bad Baby City	Black Cream Records	2017	5:09	Japan

This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 56:36 in a format in 1 file named

mjt_episode_60_one_hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_60_seg_1.mp3 (time 19:08)

mjt_episode_60_seg_2.mp3 (time 16:52)

mjt_episode_60_seg_3.mp3 (time 20:07

mjt_episode_60_seg_4.mp3 (time 20:05)

mjt_episode_60_seg_5.mp3 (time 17:09)

mjt_episode_60_seg_6.mp3 (time 18:46)

Total Running Time: 1:52:05

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt_episode_60_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:52:05

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams

 $\underline{www.modernjazztoday.com}$

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday